
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

6 

16 

63 

1 

15 

11 

14 

37 

15 

49 

81 

72 

16 

83 

13 

96 

78 

23 

Name 

Bill Ockerlund 

Jim Hague 

Peter Klutt 

Tomy Drissi 

Jeff O'Neill 

Ken Adams 

Ike Keeler 

John Romano 

James Glass 

John Hildebrand 

Robert Canepa 

Steve Link 

Chris Liebenberg 

Kevin Sittner 

Dennis Singleton 

Rick Jeffery 

Steve Eftimiou 

Bill Godwin 

Class 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TAG 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TAG 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TA 

Best Tm 

2:30.268 

2:31.977 

2:33.566 

2:34.382 

2:35.387 

2:35.937 

2:38.494 

2:38.633 

2:38.660 

2:39.268 

2:39.340 

2:41.226 

2:42.513 

2:42.862 

2:43.031 

2:44.296 

2:46.253 

2:48.174 

2nd Best 

2:31.631 

2:32.519 

2:37.612 

2:36.925 

2:36.565 

2:36.551 

2:39.731 

2:39.315 

2:43.208 

2:52.500 

2:40.130 

2:46.326 

3:05.493 

2:45.667 

2:43.962 

2:44.342 

2:46.527 

2:48.347 

Year 

1971 

1971 

1967 

1970 

1969 

1969 

1967 

1967 

1967 

1964 

1970 

1969 

1970 

1969 

1970 

1967 

1970 

1968 

Make/Model 

Penske Javelin 

Ford Boss 302 

Ford Shelby Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Boss 302 Mustang 

Ford Boss 302 

Mercury Cougar 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Pontiac Tempest GTO 

Ford Boss 302 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Boss 302 

Chevrolet Camero 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Ford Mustang Boss 302 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Color 

Red/White/Blue 

Yellow 

White/Red 

White 

Red/Black 

Maroon 

Black 

Blue/White 

Red 

Silver 

Blue 

Red/Blue 

Yellow 

White/Black 

Orange 

Yellow 

Gold/Blue 

Blue/White 

Hometown 

Holland MI 

Gilroy CA 

Halton Hills ON 

Los Angeles CA 

Larkspur CA 

Reno NV 

Jenison MI 

Palm beach FL 

Kingston NY 

Sausalito CA 

Incline Village NV 

Monarch Beach CA 

Boyertown PA 

Lodi CA 

Atherton CA 

Diablo CA 

San Carlos CA 

Livermore CA 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/26/2025 2:24:43 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SVRA 

2025 SVRA Sebring SpeedTour 

Historic TransAm 

Historic TransAm Practice 

Practice started at 8:49:45 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

2/21/2025 08:50 


